Cheeky Christimas boxes

Instructions No. 2914
Difficulty: Advanced /4
Working time: 4 Hours

Do you want to wrap your gifts creatively? Then our stencil set is just the thing for you. Thanks to the VBS
stencils you can wrap your Christmas presents in a very special way. They are also a great decoration on the

table or on the dresser.

How to make these great boxes:

Transfer the templates to the Paper and cut out. First fold, crease and glue the boxes together. Then either
paint on the individual parts with the Posca markers or glue them on with VBS handicraft glue or glue them
on with 3D glue pads .

From the felt cut a strip about 1 cm wide for the scarves and knot it around the boxes. Shorten the ends
slightly and cut in for the fringes.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.at/en/newsletter/

Article number

21968

706674-85

706674-00

567732-10

567732-02

567732-07

18155

521932

709279

567206-02

650120-40

Article name

VBS Stencil set "Christmas boxes"
Photo cardboardDark brown
Photo cardboardWhite

POSCA Marker PC-3MGold
POSCA Marker PC-3MRed

POSCA Marker PC-3MBlack

VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml
(unfortunately sold out)

Tweezer Scissors

VBS Folding leg

3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,0 mm, 400 pcs.

VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmBlack

Qty



