Cheeky Christmas boxes

Instructions No. 2914

Difficulty: Advanced

Working time: 4 Hours

Do you want to **wrap** your **gifts** creatively? Then our **stencil set** is just the thing for you. Thanks to the VBS stencils you can wrap your Christmas presents in a very special way. They are also a great decoration on the table or on the dresser.



How to make these great boxes:

Transfer the **templates** to the **Paper** and cut out. First fold, crease and glue the boxes together. Then either paint on the individual parts with the Posca markers or glue them on with **VBS handicraft glue** or glue them on with 3D glue pads.

From the **felt** cut a strip about 1 cm wide for the scarves and knot it around the boxes. Shorten the ends slightly and cut in for the fringes.



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now 🗲

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
21968	VBS Stencil set "Christmas boxes"	1
706674-85	Photo cardboardDark brown	1
706674-00	Photo cardboardWhite	1
567732-10	POSCA Marker PC-3MGold	1
567732-02	POSCA Marker PC-3MRed	1
567732-07	POSCA Marker PC-3MBlack	1
18155	VBS Craft glue No. 18228 ml (unfortunately sold out)	1
521932	Tweezer Scissors	1
709279	VBS Folding leg	1
567206-02	3D-Glue pads5 x 5 x 1,0 mm, 400 pcs.	1
650120-40	VBS Craft felt, 20 x 30 cmBlack	1